Boat
Polonaise
Momentum
Axios

Bullfrog
Nutmeg
Whiskey Thief
Sky Boat
O’Day DS
Eileen
“Catalina 250”
Bristol Fashion
Beets Me
Sierra Hotel
Hired Gun
Lucy

Cat’s Pajamas

Course Coursel
Distance 2.9nm

TCF
154
140
126
120
119
117
116
115
115
115
115
113
109
108
106
100

Start
00:00:00
00:04:04
00:08:07
00:09:52
00:10:09
00:10:44
00:11:01
00:11:19
00:11:19
00:11:19
00:11:19
00:11:53
00:13:03
00:13:20
00:13:55
00:15:40

Course 2
4.7nm

Start

00:00:00
00:06:35
00:13:10
00:15:59
00:16:27
00:17:23
00:17:52
00:18:20
00:18:20
00:18:20
00:18:20
00:19:16
00:21:09
00:21:37
00:22:34
00:25:23

CHEROKEE LAKE SAILING CLUB

SPRING 2025 - START TIMES

Course 3
6.6 nm

Start

00:00:00
00:09:14
00:18:29
00:22:26
00:23:06
00:24:25
00:25:05
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:27:04
00:29:42
00:30:22
00:31:41
00:35:38

Course 4
6.7nm

Start

00:00:00
00:09:23
00:18:46
00:22:47
00:23:27
00:24:47
00:25:28
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:26:08
00:27:28
00:30:09
00:30:49
00:32:10
00:36:11

Course5
6.8nm

Start

00:00:00
00:09:31
00:19:02
00:23:07
00:23:48
00:25:10
00:25:50
00:26:31
00:26:31
00:26:31
00:26:31
00:27:53
00:30:36
00:31:17
00:32:38
00:36:43

Course 6

8.5nm
Start
00:00:00
00:11:54
00:23:48
00:28:54
00:29:45
00:31:27
00:32:18
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:33:09
00:34:51
00:38:15
00:39:06
00:40:48
00:45:54

Course 7

2.01nm
Start
00:00:00
00:02:56
00:05:53
00:07:08
00:07:21
00:07:46
00:07:59
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:11
00:08:37
00:09:27
00:09:40
00:10:05
00:11:20

Course 7X
4.2nm

Start

00:00:00
00:05:53
00:11:46
00:14:17
00:14:42
00:15:32
00:15:58
00:16:23
00:16:23
00:16:23
00:16:23
00:17:13
00:18:54
00:19:19
00:20:10
00:22:41

Course 8
8.6nm

Start

00:00:00
00:12:02
00:24:05
00:29:14
00:30:06
00:31:49
00:32:41
00:33:32
00:33:32
00:33:32
00:33:32
00:35:16
00:38:42
00:39:34
00:41:17
00:46:26



