CHEROKEE LAKE SAILING CLUB

SPRING 2025 - START TIMES

	Course Distance	Course 1 2.9 nm	Course 2 4.7 nm	Course 3 6.6 nm	Course 4 6.7 nm	Course 5 6.8 nm	Course 6 8.5 nm	Course 7 2.01 nm	Course 7X 4.2 nm	Course 8 8.6 nm
Boat	TCF	Start	Start	Start						
Polonaise	154	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00	00:00:00
Momentum	140	00:04:04	00:06:35	00:09:14	00:09:23	00:09:31	00:11:54	00:02:56	00:05:53	00:12:02
Axios	126	00:08:07	00:13:10	00:18:29	00:18:46	00:19:02	00:23:48	00:05:53	00:11:46	00:24:05
Bullfrog	120	00:09:52	00:15:59	00:22:26	00:22:47	00:23:07	00:28:54	00:07:08	00:14:17	00:29:14
Nutmeg	119	00:10:09	00:16:27	00:23:06	00:23:27	00:23:48	00:29:45	00:07:21	00:14:42	00:30:06
Whiskey Thief	117	00:10:44	00:17:23	00:24:25	00:24:47	00:25:10	00:31:27	00:07:46	00:15:32	00:31:49
Sky Boat	116	00:11:01	00:17:52	00:25:05	00:25:28	00:25:50	00:32:18	00:07:59	00:15:58	00:32:41
O"Day DS	115	00:11:19	00:18:20	00:25:44	00:26:08	00:26:31	00:33:09	00:08:11	00:16:23	00:33:32
Eileen	115	00:11:19	00:18:20	00:25:44	00:26:08	00:26:31	00:33:09	00:08:11	00:16:23	00:33:32
"Catalina 250"	115	00:11:19	00:18:20	00:25:44	00:26:08	00:26:31	00:33:09	00:08:11	00:16:23	00:33:32
Bristol Fashion	115	00:11:19	00:18:20	00:25:44	00:26:08	00:26:31	00:33:09	00:08:11	00:16:23	00:33:32
Beets Me	113	00:11:53	00:19:16	00:27:04	00:27:28	00:27:53	00:34:51	00:08:37	00:17:13	00:35:16
Sierra Hotel	109	00:13:03	00:21:09	00:29:42	00:30:09	00:30:36	00:38:15	00:09:27	00:18:54	00:38:42
Hired Gun	108	00:13:20	00:21:37	00:30:22	00:30:49	00:31:17	00:39:06	00:09:40	00:19:19	00:39:34
Lucy	106	00:13:55	00:22:34	00:31:41	00:32:10	00:32:38	00:40:48	00:10:05	00:20:10	00:41:17
Cat's Pajamas	100	00:15:40	00:25:23	00:35:38	00:36:11	00:36:43	00:45:54	00:11:20	00:22:41	00:46:26